1aszeizz A

w o © @ <
E ) > N
g83 @ 3
g0 g 5
8% 8 B
2 2 H
SR g El
go8e & = |3
Ss83 O a |5

3 8 &

P & £

& o8 ¢

ER L

o]

o g 8

(N

i ek

g s03
HH
B
H

PAGE 1 GENERAL OVERVIEW

COVERS & GRATINGS
PAGE 2 DETAIL PAGE
PAGE 3-5 PARTSLIST



O, 060, H
8 o
®\ HORIZONTAL AFTERTREATMENT
COVERS, GRATINGS AND HANDRAIL

' T e s G R

T g i

e COVERS & GRATINGS
; EpE I —

1



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

COVERS & GRATINGS, 2017 B6.7,116" WB, TICO ORANGE I 721825
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
721825-D1 REF |COVERS & GRATINGS, 2017 B6.7,116" WB, TICO ORANGE
1 30293 1 BOOM COVER GRATING - CIRCLE PATTERN
2 30249 1 HEAT SHIELD, 7"
3 30250 2 HEAT SHIELD, 12"
4 82383 2 BOLT, HEX 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" Lg
5 85091 2 WASHER, FLAT 3/8"
6 300462 1 GRATING, TRANS COVER ASS'Y, OPEN GRIP, 116" WB, 2017 CAB, B6.7, TICO ORANGE
7 300466 2 HEAT SHIELD, OUTER, 2017 TRANSMISSION COVER, 116" WB
8 300453 1 HEAT SHIELD, MIDDLE, 2017 TRANSMISSION COVER, 116" WB
9 50162-9 2 WASHER, FLAT, 1-5/8" OD x 13/32" ID x 1/8" THICK
10 82416 4 BOLT, HEX 3/8"-16 X 2" LG
11 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
12 85135 4 LOCKWASHER, HELICAL, 3/8
NOT SHOWN 122473 1 BRACKET, TRANS COVER, 2017 CHASSIS PDC, LHS
NOT SHOWN 122476 1 BRACKET, TRANS COVER, 2017 CHASSIS PDC, RHS
NOT SHOWN 82405 4 BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16 X 1-3/4" LG
NOT SHOWN 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
NOT SHOWN 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 3/8-16
13 300443 1 GRATING, STEP FORWARD FUEL TANK, TOP, MORTON
14 80378 10 CAPSCREW, 3/8-16 UNC X 1/2 LG BUTTONHEAD, SS
15 30299 1 GRATING, FUEL TANK STEP CIRCLE PATTERN
16 80378 4 CAPSCREW, 3/8-16 UNC X 1/2 LG BUTTONHEAD, SS
17 121563 1 ASSEMBLY, CAB STEP, 2017 CAB, TICO ORANGE
18 80317 4 BOLT, HEX 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" Lg SS
19 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8"
20 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK 3/8"-16
21 122550 1 CLAMP PLATE, BAFFLE, 2017 FLOOR
22 910534 1 BAFFLE, REAR SOUND DAMPNER, 2017 FLOOR
23 82403 6 BOLT, HEX 1/4"-20 x 1 3/4" Lg RUBBER to FLOOR
24 85089 12 WASHER, FLAT 1/4"
25 85023 6 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 1/4"-20
REV DATE BY SHEET
D 2/12/2018 MAL 10F3

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

COVERS & GRATINGS, 2017 B6.7,116" WB, TICO ORANGE I 721825
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
26 12550 1 HANDRAIL - SLOPED - LH WELDMENT, RAL #2010
27 82383 4 BOLT 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 LG
28 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8"
29 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK 3/8"-16
30 121356 1 TREAD PLATE, 2017 CAB ENTRY, GALV
31 82394 4 BOLT, 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" LG
32 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8"
33 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 3/8"-16
34 122349 1 HEAT SHIELD, HORIZONTAL AFTERTREATMENT, FRONT, B6.7, 128" WB
35 122486 1 HEAT SHIELD, HORIZONTAL AFTERTREATMENT, REAR, B6.7, 116" WB
36 82419 3 BOLT, HEX, 5/8-11 X 2 LG
37 85094 6 WASHER, FLAT, 5/8
38 85028 3 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 5/8-11
39 122484 1 HEAT SHIELD, HORIZONTAL AFTERTREATMENT, OUTER, B6.7, 116" WB
40 82370 6 BOLT, HEX, 1/4-20 X 1 LG
41 85089 6 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4
42 85133 6 LOCKWASHER, HELICAL, 1/4
43 122488 1 HEAT SHIELD, HORIZONTAL AFTERTREATMENT, TOP, B6.7, 128" WB
44 122489 2 BRACKET, HEAT SHIELD, HORIZONTAL AFTERTREATMENT, TOP, B6.7, 116" WB
45 82370 5 BOLT, HEX, 1/4-20 X 1 LG
46 85089 5 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4
47 85133 5 LOCKWASHER, HELICAL, 1/4
48 82383 2 BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 LG
49 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
50 85024 2 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 3/8-16
51 122353 1 MUD GUARD, HORIZONTAL AFTERTREATMENT, B6.7
52 82370 5 BOLT, HEX, 1/4-20 X 1 LG
53 85089 5 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4
54 85133 5 LOCKWASHER, HELICAL, 1/4
REV DATE BY SHEET
D 2/12/2018 MAL 2 OF 3

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

COVERS & GRATINGS, 2017 B6.7,116" WB, TICO ORANGE I 721825

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION

55 122331 1 HEAT SHIELD, HORIZONTAL AFTERTREATMENT, BOTTOM, B6.7

56 82370 4 BOLT, HEX, 1/4-20 X 1 LG

57 85089 8 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4

58 85023 4 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 1/4"-20

59 122568 1 HEAT SHIELD, DOWN PIPE, HORIZONTAL ATD

60 82370 2 BOLT, HEX, 1/4-20 X 1 LG

61 85089 4 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4

62 85023 2 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 1/4"-20
REV DATE BY SHEET

D 2/12/2018 MAL 30F3

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936






